
                                              SHENANGO AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT Board approved 1/14/19

                                         SCHOOL CALENDAR

                                          2019-2020

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER

S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH

S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S
1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 29 30 31

 

APRIL MAY JUNE

S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S
1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30

31

August 16 & 19 Teachers Inservice Days . Teachers/Inservice Days

August 20 First Day of School

August 30 No School 8 8 . Vacation/No School Days

September 2 Labor Day-No School 20 28

October 11 Act 80 Day - Teachers Inservice 22 50 . Act 80/Teacher Inservice

October 14 Columbus Day-No School 18 68

Nov 27-Dec 2 Thanksgiving Vacation-No School 14 82 . Early Dismissal

December 20 Early Dismissal 21 103

Dec 23- Jan 1 Christmas/New Year Vaca-No School February 18 121 . First/Last Day of School

January 20 MLK Jr. Day/Teachers Inservice Day 21 142 TEACHERS WORK YR

February 14 Teachers Inservice Day 19 161 Instruction 180

February 17 Presidents' Day-No School 19 180 Inservice 6

March 13 Act 80 Day - Teachers Inservice 0 180 Total 186

March 16 No School

April 8 Early Dismissal - Act 80 Day

April 9-13 Easter Vacation - No School

May 15 No School • SNOW MAKE-UP DAYS

May 25 Memorial Day-No School . 1st Day - March 13

May 29 Last Day of School - Early Dismissal . 2nd Day - April 9

May 29 Commencement . 3rd Day - May 15

June 1 & 2 Teachers Inservice Days

December

DAYS IN MONTH

June

March

April

May

Student - School

August
September

November

January

October


